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201409250003
01780

09/25/2014
01:11:40

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO

201411180003
63110

11/18/2014
11:36:28

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

9 110 Instr
#:20141118000
363090

Blk:6 Book:9
Pg:110
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE PARK
RESURVEY

201411180003
63100

11/18/2014
11:36:27

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

9 110 Blk:6 Book:9
Pg:110
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE PARK
RESURVEY

201411180003
63090

11/18/2014
11:36:26

GRAND OAK
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

9 110 Blk:6 Book:9
Pg:110
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE PARK
RESURVEY


