Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= GRAND OAK INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201409250003 01780	09/25/2014 01:11:40	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201411180003 63110	11/18/2014 11:36:28	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST PARTNERS BANK			9	110	Instr #:20141118000 363090	BIk:6 Book:9 Pg:110 Sub:BRECKEN RIDGE PARK RESURVEY
201411180003 63100	11/18/2014 11:36:27	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST PARTNERS BANK			9	110		BIk:6 Book:9 Pg:110 Sub:BRECKEN RIDGE PARK RESURVEY
201411180003 63090	11/18/2014 11:36:26	GRAND OAK INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST PARTNERS BANK			9	110		Blk:6 Book:9 Pg:110 Sub:BRECKEN RIDGE PARK RESURVEY